Description
The HT1000/2 is a high performance, full feature, hand held
instrument designed to provide copper wire provisioning and
maintenance technicians with the most critical tests at the touch of
a button. Durable and water resistant, the HT1000/2 is equipped
with a highly effective 1/4 VGA LCD screen and a powerful
backlight designed to make testing and troubleshooting easier in all
work environments.

Megger is a registered trademark
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	O rder Code
HT1000/2-A Standard - English	 1002-803
HT1000/2-C VDSL - English	 1002-804
HT1000/2-A Standard - German	 1002-806
HT1000/2-C VDSL - German	 1002-807
HT1000/2-A Standard - French	 1002-809
HT1000/2-C VDSL - French	 1002-810
HT1000/2-A Standard - Italian	 1002-812
HT1000/2-C VDSL - Italian	 1002-813
HT1000/2-A Standard - Latin Spanish	 1002-815
HT1000/2-C VDSL - Latin Spanish	 1002-816
HT1000/2-A Standard - European Spanish	 1002-818
HT1000/2-C VDSL - European Spanish	 1002-819
Included accessories
Test lead pair - red/black	 1004-180
Test lead pair - yellow/green	 1004-181
AC battery charger	 2001-697
Soft carrying case	 1004-182
DC battery charger	 1004-183
USB cord	 1004-610
Full set of test leads (Red/Black and Green/Yellow)	 1004-611
Replacement battery pack	 1004-360
HT1000/2-C (ADSL/VDSL2) Specifications
In addition to features of HT1000/2-A
Standards compliance
	 ADSL G.dmt G.992.1/2 Annex A,B
	 ADSL2 G.992.3 Annex A, B, L, M, J
	 ADSL2+ G.992.5 Annex A, B, L, M, J
	 ADSL2+ G992.5 Amendment 1
	 ADSL2+ G.998.4 Retransmission-G.INP
	 VDSL G.993.2
	 VDSL2 G.993.2
	 Bandplans: 8, 12, 17, 30 MHz